Advising Survey Summary
(completed in spring 2014)

Academic Year 2013-14 | 2012-2013 | 2011-2012

Number of Students 213 234 248

Student Self Assessment

| have gathered information necessary to help me make informed decisions

about my academic program at KWU. 4.24 4.28 4.20
| come to meetings with my advisor prepared. 4.14 4.20 4.10
| keep my advisor informed of changes in my academic progress and goals. 418 4.05 3.94
| promptly return my advisor's phone calls or emails. 4.35 4.22 4.10
I have taken appropriate action based upon conversations with my advisor. 4.38 4.41 428
Ratings of Academic Advisor
My advisor is knowledgeable about my degree requirements. 4.48 4.62 4.43
My advisor has helped me understand the liberal studies requirements. 4.23 4.35 4.07
If unable to provide the information or assistance that | need, my advisor knows
P Y 4.38 4.43 4.29

where to refer me.
My advisor has encouraged me to do short term and long term academic

) 4.25 4.24 4,12
planning.
My advisor encourages me to take responsibility for my academic progress. 4.48 4.47 432
My advisor has discussed career options with me. 3.86 3.96 3.64
My advisor is available for appointments. 4.46 4.36 4.22
My advisor is willing to spend sufficient time with me to deal with concerns. 4.39 4.40 4.22
| am pleased with the overall nature of my meetings with my advisor. 4.38 4.37 4.20

Academic Year | 2013-2014 | 2012-2013 | 2011-2012

Number of Students 213 234 248
Number of Possible Students 312 293
Current Class Level:

Freshman 28% 29.9% 23.8%
Sophomore 27% 22.6% 20.6%
Junior 26% 21.8% 27.8%
Senior 18% 25.6% 19.0%
Other (degree) 1% 0.0% 0.4%
No Response 0.0% 8.5%
Not Completed 32% 20.1%

How often did you visit with your advisor?

Weekly 21% 22.6% 16.9%
Monthly 27% 35.9% 35.5%
Once a Semester 23% 38.0% 44.8%
No Response 0% 3.4% 2.8%

More than Once Semester 29%



